	
	Name
	Agency/Affiliation
	Email Address
	Telephone

	1.
	Gloria Dalton

	Family Involvement Specialist
	Gloria.dalton@doe.virginia.gov

	(804) 371-7420


	2.
	Eileen Hammar
	Center for Family Involvement  
	eghammar@vcu.edu

	(804) 827-0202 

	3.
	Brad Bizzell
	Virginia Tech TTAC
	bbizzell@vt.edu

	(540) 231-5167

	4.
	Ruthann Newton
	PRC Newport News
	Ruthan.newton@nn.k12.va.us

	 (757) 591-4527

	5.
	Diann Eaton
	Virginia Tech TTAC
	dweaton@vt.edu

	(540) 231-5167

	6.
	Rosalia Fajardo
	PEATC (Hispanic)
	Fajardo@peatc.org

	(703) 867- 6529


	7.
	Peggy Dougherty
	PRC Region 3
	pdougher@scs.k12.va.us

	(540) 582 7583 ext. 5565

	8.
	Nancy Anderson
	Family Involvement Network TTAC Representative from GMU
	nanders7@gmu.edu 

	(703) 993-4496 

	9.
	Gail Holloman
	Fairfax County Parent Resource Center
	Gail.holloman@fcps.edu
	(703) 204-3941

	10.
	Sandra Woodward
	Care Connection at UVA Children’s Hospital
	Spw5w@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu

	(434) 942-0222

	11.
	Dawn Hendricks
	VCU Autism Center for Excellence
	drhendricks@vcu.edu

	(855) 711-6987 
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